Licensed Plumber Service Provider
Gregg County, Texas
RFP# 2022-05

Vendor

Pither Plumbing

Hourly Service Fees

$118.00 (2 men crew)

Equipment Fees:

Sewer

Jet Truck

Flex Shaft
Hydro Vac.
Camera & Loc.

Flat fee for use

$30.00
$250.00
$50.00
$300.00
$200.00

Nights/Weekend Fees

$177.00 hourly

Emergency Trip Fees

$177.00 hourly

Warranty Information per Project:

30 days on labor depending on job type.

Warranty Information per Materials:

Manufactured warranty on parts.
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