## Licensed Plumber Service Provider Gregg County, Texas RFP# 2022-05

Vendor	Pither Plumbing
Hourly Service Fees	\$118.00 (2 men crew)
Equipment Fees:	Flat fee for use
Sewer	\$30.00
Jet Truck	\$250.00
Flex Shaft	\$50.00
Hydro Vac.	\$300.00
Camera & Loc.	\$200.00
Nights/Weekend Fees	\$177.00 hourly
Emergency Trip Fees	\$177.00 hourly
Warranty Information per Project:	30 days on labor depending on job type.
Warranty Information per Materials:	Manufactured warranty on parts.